Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

223
223
166
401
431
276
211
230
390
481
384
278
278
206
230
167
185
439
218
357
419
151
277
277
215
384
429
215
419
461
214
355
206

Name

2186260407 ALLEN,CYNTHIA KAY
2186220097 ALLEN,RANDALL JAMES
1033586176 BALZANO,ELIZABETH C
1032805703 BLANCHARD,BRIAN WAYNE
1216725935 BROWN,ERNEST LEE
1028898692 BYRD,MARTHA JEAN
1032738051 CHENEY,IRMA JEAN
1179968833 CHRISTIAN,WILLIAM BERNARD
1183285871 COLLINS,PHILIP C
1032587045 DEATON,BEVERLY JEAN
1034031227 DOTY,DIANE SMOLLEN
1032482102 EDWARDS,MILDRED JOIRA
1032961848 EDWARDS,WENDAL TEDDY
1061293583 FAULK,DAVID MICHAEL
1032545105 FERGUSON,BEVERELY ANN
1032718842 FOSTER,MAE RUTH
1033407876 GAFFNEY,NANCY JEANNE
1032417057 GIAMFORTONE,PATRICIA P
1033044510 GRAFTON,CHERYL ANNE
2187264575 HALL,BILLIE JUNE
1034152628 HALL JR,ROBERT CHARLES
2157119326 HELMS,JOHNNY ALBERT
1032505354 HITCHCOCK,JOSEPHINE ANN
1032505365 HITCHCOCK JR,KENNETH MALCOLM
1032601457 KUNZ,CARLA PALACIOS
1184509014 LANE,SHERYL LEONARD
2135062965 LAQUERRE,CATHY LYNN
1032342449 LEVINE,MARY EARLINE
1190272197 LINSCOMB,SARAH
1032474379 MANNING,SHIRLEY BEESON
1032340267 MARSH,JO ANN
1032481216 MCMANUS,RAYMOND STEWART
1144927636 MEDINA,SALVADOR

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

204
221
431
159
150
166
166
432
432
206
384
438
142
434
434
223
460
492
148
148
355
355
439
230
223

1002081896 MOSES,YOLANDA GUERRA
1033640313 PARK,LYNN

2126664035 PENNIE,ETHEL MATHEWS
1034189687 PITTMAN,JOANNE
2169207206 REINER,GARY ALAN
1127532959 ROBIN,BARBARA A
1127633891 ROBIN,JON

1033617279 ROSS,MARY CLARK
1033202891 SHANKERS,JOHN KARL
1107401487 SHEIMAN,JONATHAN LEWIS
1194063782 SIMMS,BETTY JEAN
1034132535 SIMS,CHARLOTTE ANTOINETTE
1032792577 SMITH,MARILYN D
1032379793 SPILLER,NAPOLEON
1032580496 SPILLER,MARY DIANA
1032747115 SULLIVAN,SANDRA SMITH
1034157180 TAYLOR,WILLIAM HOLLOWAY
2134163946 THOMAS,GLEN NICKSON
1034188871 TOWNSEND,BRENDA JOYCE
1032824614 TOWNSEND,CECIL ALLEN
1032461204 WAGNER,MARY JOYCE
1032461215 WALDON,MARY LOSEKE
1111090143 WATSON,SYLVIA JEAN
1032392523 WESTERLAGE,CHARLOTTE A
1032367698 WITHERS,KAY BALL

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



