Selected - Election	Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	2186260407	ALLEN,CYNTHIA KAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	2186220097	ALLEN,RANDALL JAMES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	166	1033586176	BALZANO,ELIZABETH C	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	401	1032805703	BLANCHARD, BRIAN WAYNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	1216725935	BROWN, ERNEST LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	276	1028898692	BYRD,MARTHA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	211	1032738051	CHENEY,IRMA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	230	1179968833	CHRISTIAN, WILLIAM BERNARD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	390	1183285871	COLLINS,PHILIP C	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	481	1032587045	DEATON, BEVERLY JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384	1034031227	DOTY, DIANE SMOLLEN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278	1032482102	EDWARDS,MILDRED JOIRA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278	1032961848	EDWARDS,WENDAL TEDDY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1061293583	FAULK, DAVID MICHAEL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	230	1032545105	FERGUSON, BEVERELY ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	167	1032718842	FOSTER,MAE RUTH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	185	1033407876	GAFFNEY,NANCY JEANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			GIAMFORTONE,PATRICIA P	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1033044510	GRAFTON,CHERYL ANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357	2187264575	HALL,BILLIE JUNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1034152628	HALL JR, ROBERT CHARLES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	151	2157119326	HELMS,JOHNNY ALBERT	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			HITCHCOCK, JOSEPHINE ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277	1032505365	HITCHCOCK JR,KENNETH MALCOLM	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			KUNZ,CARLA PALACIOS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			LANE,SHERYL LEONARD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			LAQUERRE,CATHY LYNN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1032342449	LEVINE,MARY EARLINE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1190272197	LINSCOMB,SARAH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			MANNING,SHIRLEY BEESON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			MARSH,JO ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			MCMANUS,RAYMOND STEWART	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1144927636	MEDINA,SALVADOR	RECEIVED

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	204	1002081896 MOSES, YOLANDA GUERRA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	221	1033640313 PARK,LYNN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	2126664035 PENNIE,ETHEL MATHEWS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	159	1034189687 PITTMAN, JOANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	150	2169207206 REINER,GARY ALAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	166	1127532959 ROBIN,BARBARA A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	166	1127633891 ROBIN,JON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	432	1033617279 ROSS,MARY CLARK	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	432	1033202891 SHANKERS,JOHN KARL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1107401487 SHEIMAN,JONATHAN LEWIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384	1194063782 SIMMS,BETTY JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1034132535 SIMS,CHARLOTTE ANTOINETTE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	142	1032792577 SMITH,MARILYN D	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	434	1032379793 SPILLER,NAPOLEON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	434	1032580496 SPILLER, MARY DIANA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	1032747115 SULLIVAN,SANDRA SMITH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	460	1034157180 TAYLOR, WILLIAM HOLLOWAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	492	2134163946 THOMAS,GLEN NICKSON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	148	1034188871 TOWNSEND,BRENDA JOYCE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	148	1032824614 TOWNSEND,CECIL ALLEN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032461204 WAGNER,MARY JOYCE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032461215 WALDON, MARY LOSEKE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	439	1111090143 WATSON,SYLVIA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	230	1032392523 WESTERLAGE,CHARLOTTE A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	1032367698 WITHERS,KAY BALL	RECEIVED